
INSTRUCTIONS TO STUDENTS

Students are required to be present at the place of the examination fifteen minutes before the time specified for the first
paper and ten minutes before the time specific given for each subsequent paper.

1.

Students are forbidden to take into the Examination Hall any material that can be used for malpractice at the time of
examination.

2.

The Students are requested to see the Notice Board at their place of examination regularly, for changes if any, notified
later in the programme

3.

No request for any special concession such as change in time or day fixed for the University Examination on religious or
any other ground shall be granted.

4.
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( 10 ) COLLEGE OF AYURVED, PUNECollege / Inst.

( 2476 ) I-B.A.M.S.Course Part 
Course ( 13076 ) BACHELOR OF AYURVEDIC MEDICINE & SURGERY (2021 COURSE)

Sr. No. Subject 
Code

Subject 
Type Subject Common Day Date Time 

From Time To

1 26518 Compulsory KRIYA SHARIRA (Paper: 1) Friday 04/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 26518 Compulsory KRIYA SHARIRA (Paper: 2) Saturday 05/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 26519 Compulsory RACHANA SHARIRA (Paper: 1) Monday 07/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 26519 Compulsory RACHANA SHARIRA (Paper: 2) Tuesday 08/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 26516 Compulsory SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED 
ITHIHAS (Paper: 1) Wednesday 09/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

6 26516 Compulsory SAMSKRITAM EVAM AYURVED 
ITHIHAS (Paper: 2) Friday 11/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

7 26517 Compulsory PADARTHA VIGYAN (Paper: 1) Saturday 12/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

8 26517 Compulsory PADARTHA VIGYAN (Paper: 2) Tuesday 15/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

9 26520 Compulsory SAMHITA ADHYAYAN-I Wednesday 16/04/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM
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Code
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1 29456 Compulsory DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN (Paper: 1) Wednesday 03/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

2 29456 Compulsory DRAVYAGUNA VIGYAN (Paper: 2) Thursday 04/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

3 29457 Compulsory RASASHASTRA EVAM 
BHAISHAJYAKALPANA (Paper: 1) Friday 05/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

4 29457 Compulsory RASASHASTRA EVAM 
BHAISHAJYAKALPANA (Paper: 2) Monday 08/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

5 29458 Compulsory ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI VIGYAN 
(Paper: 1) Tuesday 09/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

6 29458 Compulsory ROGA NIDAN EVAM VIKRITI VIGYAN 
(Paper: 2) Wednesday 10/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

7 29459 Compulsory AGAD TANTRA EVAM VIDHI VAIDYAKA Friday 12/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

8 29460 Compulsory SAMHITA ADHYAYAN-II Saturday 13/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

9 29461 Compulsory SWASTHAVRITTA EVAM YOGA (Paper: 
1) Monday 15/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM

10 29461 Compulsory SWASTHAVRITTA EVAM YOGA (Paper: 
2) Tuesday 16/09/2025 10:00 AM 01:00 PM
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